
S:no: SCHOOL school name UDIS_CODE

N

A

M

TAMIL  

05.03.2025 

ARREAR 

1
246VLRE0001

GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL K V 

KUPPAM 
33041402304

D

I
1632492

2
246VLRE0001

GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL K V 

KUPPAM 
33041402304

V

I
1632553

3
246VLRE0003 Govt.Boys' Hr.Sec.School, Latheri 33041404207

V

I
1632723

4
246VLRE0004

GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL 

KATPADI
33041300718

F

A
1632966

5
246VLRE0004

GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL 

KATPADI
33041300718

J

A
1632969

6
246VLRE0004

GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL 

KATPADI
33041300718

K

I
1632971

7
246VLRE0004

GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL 

KATPADI
33041300718

L

I
1632973

8
246VLRE0004

GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL 

KATPADI
33041300718

M

A
1632976

9
246VLRE0006

GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL 

KATPADI
33041300713

M

A
1633192

10
246VLRE0006

GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL 

KATPADI
33041300713

N

A
1633346

11
246VLRE0012 GHSS JANGALAPALLI 33041300405

D

H
1647852

12
246VLRE0012 GHSS JANGALAPALLI 33041300405

H

A
1647854

13
246VLRE0016

TMKV GOVT BOYS HSS 

KANGEYANALLORE
33041301203

S

A
1634240

14
246VLRE0016

TMKV GOVT BOYS HSS 

KANGEYANALLORE
33041301203

J

A
1634258

15
246VLRE0027 GOVT ADW HSS  PILLANDHIPATTU 33041402502

J

A
1647659

16
246VLRE0027 GOVT ADW HSS  PILLANDHIPATTU 33041402502

A

R
1647687

17
246VLRE0027 GOVT ADW HSS  PILLANDHIPATTU 33041402502

B

A
1647688

18
246VLRE0030 DON BOSCO BOYS HSS GANDHI 33041301314

K

I
1634856

19
246VLRE0060 EVRN GOVT MODEL  GGHSS 33041000182

L

A
1635715

20
246VLRE0060 EVRN GOVT MODEL  GGHSS 33041000182

N

A
1635857

21
246VLRE0060 EVRN GOVT MODEL  GGHSS 33041000182

S

A
1635889

22
246VLRE0060 EVRN GOVT MODEL  GGHSS 33041000182

V

A
1635891

23
246VLRE0061

GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL 

ODUGATHUR
33041201708

G

O
1635911

24
246VLRE0061

GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL 

ODUGATHUR
33041201708

J

A
1636039

25
246VLRE0061

GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL 

ODUGATHUR
33041201708

A

S
1636116

26
246VLRE0061

GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL 

ODUGATHUR
33041201708

J

A
1636127

27
246VLRE0062 GOVT BOYS HSS POIGAI 33041204404

Y

O
1636232



S:no: SCHOOL school name UDIS_CODE

N

A

M

TAMIL  

05.03.2025 

ARREAR 

28
246VLRE0062 GOVT BOYS HSS POIGAI 33041204404

L

O
1636277

29
246VLRE0062 GOVT BOYS HSS POIGAI 33041204404

M

U
1636283

30
246VLRE0064 GOVT BOYS HSS  USSOOR 632105 33040900303

H

A
1636766

31
246VLRE0066

GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL, 

ODUGATHUR
33041201710

S

A
1636939

32
246VLRE0066

GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL, 

ODUGATHUR
33041201710

D

E
1636993

33
246VLRE0066

GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL, 

ODUGATHUR
33041201710

I

N
1637000

34
246VLRE0066

GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL, 

ODUGATHUR
33041201710

K

O
1637007

35
246VLRE0066

GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL, 

ODUGATHUR
33041201710

P

R
1637022

36
246VLRE0066

GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL, 

ODUGATHUR
33041201710

P

U
1637025

37
246VLRE0067 GOVT GIRLS HSS  USSOOR VELLORE 33040900302

D

E
1642919

38
246VLRE0068

GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL 

POIGAI
33041204405

K

O
1637144

39
246VLRE0068

GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL 

POIGAI
33041204405

M

E
1637240

40
246VLRE0069 GGHSS ANAICUT VELLORE 33041203903

S

A
1637409

41
246VLRE0069 GGHSS ANAICUT VELLORE 33041203903

J

A
1637478

42
246VLRE0070

GOVT GIRLS HSS PALLIKONDA 

VELLORE
33041203109

P

R
1637858

43
246VLRE0070

GOVT GIRLS HSS PALLIKONDA 

VELLORE
33041203109

T

H
1637873

44
246VLRE0073 GOVT HSS VIRINCHIPURAM 33041200602

S

A
1642822

45
246VLRE0075 GHSS KILARASAMPET VELLORE 33041100202

M

A
1638137

46
246VLRE0077 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL PENNATHUR 33041101607

L

O
1638281

47
246VLRE0079

GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL 

KANIYAMBADI
33041102006

A

R
1638793

48
246VLRE0080

GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL THORAPADI 

VELLORE
33040902003

K

A
1638896

49
246VLRE0080

GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL THORAPADI 

VELLORE
33040902003

M

O
1638898

50
246VLRE0081

GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL, 

SATHUVACHARI.
33040902213

A

N
1638992

51
246VLRE0081

GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL, 

SATHUVACHARI.
33040902213

J

A
1638998

52
246VLRE0081

GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL, 

SATHUVACHARI.
33040902213

M

A
1639000

53
246VLRE0081

GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL, 

SATHUVACHARI.
33040902213

T

H
1639003

54
246VLRE0081

GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL, 

SATHUVACHARI.
33040902213

M

A
1639033



S:no: SCHOOL school name UDIS_CODE

N

A

M

TAMIL  

05.03.2025 

ARREAR 

55
246VLRE0082 GOVT MPL GHSS THOTTAPALAYAM 33041000142

L

A
1639255

56
246VLRE0082 GOVT MPL GHSS THOTTAPALAYAM 33041000142

A

Y
1639301

57
246VLRE0082 GOVT MPL GHSS THOTTAPALAYAM 33041000142

N

A
1639315

58
246VLRE0084 V K VINAYAGA MUDALIYAR GGHSS 33041000140

S

E
1639877

59
246VLRE0084 V K VINAYAGA MUDALIYAR GGHSS 33041000140

D

E
1640017

60
246VLRE0084 V K VINAYAGA MUDALIYAR GGHSS 33041000140

K

A
1640031

61
246VLRE0111

GOVT ADW HR 

ALAMELUMANGAPURAM 
33040902602

B

A
1640316

62
246VLRE0111

GOVT ADW HR 

ALAMELUMANGAPURAM 
33040902602

B

A
1640317

63
246VLRE0111

GOVT ADW HR 

ALAMELUMANGAPURAM 
33040902602

K

A
1640320

64
246VLRE0114 SRI VENKATESWARA HSS VELLORE 33041000167

N

A
1641058

65
246VLRE0115 VOORHEES HSS,VELLORE 33041000166

P

A
1641166

66
246VLRE0115 VOORHEES HSS,VELLORE 33041000166

M

O
1641191

67
246VLRE0115 VOORHEES HSS,VELLORE 33041000166

R

A
1641197

68
246VLRE0115 VOORHEES HSS,VELLORE 33041000166

M

O
1641229

69
246VLRE0115 VOORHEES HSS,VELLORE 33041000166

V

A
1641250

70
246VLRE0115 VOORHEES HSS,VELLORE 33041000166

F

A
1641268

71
246VLRE0115 VOORHEES HSS,VELLORE 33041000166

M

O
1641290

72
246VLRE0115 VOORHEES HSS,VELLORE 33041000166

S

A
1641320

73
246VLRE0115 VOORHEES HSS,VELLORE 33041000166

A

B
1641337

74
246VLRE0115 VOORHEES HSS,VELLORE 33041000166

I

M
1641351

75
246VLRE0115 VOORHEES HSS,VELLORE 33041000166

M

O
1641362

76
246VLRE0115 VOORHEES HSS,VELLORE 33041000166

M

O
1641363

77
246VLRE0115 VOORHEES HSS,VELLORE 33041000166

K

A
1641385

78
246VLRE0115 VOORHEES HSS,VELLORE 33041000166

K

A
1641386

79
246VLRE0153

VIDHYA MANDIR MATRIC HSS, 

VELLORE
33041000204

F

A
1640964

80
246VMBI0003 GGHSS PARADARAMI 33041504905

A

S
1643715

81
246VMBI0004 GBHSS PARADARAMI 33041504904

V

I
1643589



S:no: SCHOOL school name UDIS_CODE

N

A

M

TAMIL  

05.03.2025 

ARREAR 

82
246VMBI0007

GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL 

PERNAMBUT
33041601013

V

A
1646218

83
246VMBI0007

GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL 

PERNAMBUT
33041601013

I

N
1646622

84
246VMBI0007

GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL 

PERNAMBUT
33041601013

S

O
1646649

85
246VMBI0010 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL MAILPATTI 33041602405

H

E
1646846

86
246VMBI0011 GHSS ALINJIKUPPAM 33041602202

N

I
1643127

87
246VMBI0011 GHSS ALINJIKUPPAM 33041602202

D

A
1643135

88
246VMBI0015 GHSS CHINNAPALLIKUPPAM 33041701001

R

A
1647037

89
246VMBI0020

GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL 

NELLOREPET 
33041505144

K

A
1644463

90
246VMBI0020

GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL 

NELLOREPET 
33041505144

A

R
1644563

91
246VMBI0020

GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL 

NELLOREPET 
33041505144

V

I
1644615

92
246VMBI0020

GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL 

NELLOREPET 
33041505144

B

A
1644647

93
246VMBI0020

GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL 

NELLOREPET 
33041505144

D

H
1644653

94
246VMBI0085

NATIONAL HSS GUDIYATHAM 

VELLORE
33041505125

M

O
1645062

95
246VMBI0088

THIRUVALLUVAR HSS 

GUDIYATHAM
33041505126

G

A
1645448

96
246VMBI0088

THIRUVALLUVAR HSS 

GUDIYATHAM
33041505126

K

I
1645451

97
246VMBI0088

THIRUVALLUVAR HSS 

GUDIYATHAM
33041505126

S

U
1645471

98
246VMBI0092

VALLALAR HR SEC SCHOOL 

GUDIYATTAM
33041505124

T

A
1644623

99
246VMBI0092

VALLALAR HR SEC SCHOOL 

GUDIYATTAM
33041505124

M

U
1644642

100
246VMBI0105

JOTHI HR. SEC. SCHOOL, 

GUDIYATHAM
33041505123

S

U
1644368



S:no: SCHOOL school name UDIS_CODE
english arrear 

10.03.2025

1 246VLRE0001 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL K V KUPPAM 33041402304 1632492

2 246VLRE0004 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL KATPADI 33041300718 1632969

3 246VLRE0004 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL KATPADI 33041300718 1632973

4 246VLRE0004 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL KATPADI 33041300718 1632976

5 246VLRE0004 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL KATPADI 33041300718 1632988

6 246VLRE0010 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL , GUDIYATTAM RS 33041400103 1642596

7 246VLRE0027 GOVT ADW HSS  PILLANDHIPATTU 33041402502 1647659

8 246VLRE0027 GOVT ADW HSS  PILLANDHIPATTU 33041402502 1647687

9 246VLRE0027 GOVT ADW HSS  PILLANDHIPATTU 33041402502 1647688

10 246VLRE0027 GOVT ADW HSS  PILLANDHIPATTU 33041402502 1647690

11 246VLRE0030 DON BOSCO BOYS HSS GANDHI 33041301314 1634856

12 246VLRE0030 DON BOSCO BOYS HSS GANDHI 33041301314 1634870

13 246VLRE0060 EVRN GOVT MODEL  GGHSS 33041000182 1635857

14 246VLRE0060 EVRN GOVT MODEL  GGHSS 33041000182 1635889

15 246VLRE0061 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL ODUGATHUR 33041201708 1635911

16 246VLRE0061 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL ODUGATHUR 33041201708 1636039

17 246VLRE0061 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL ODUGATHUR 33041201708 1636052

18 246VLRE0061 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL ODUGATHUR 33041201708 1636127

19 246VLRE0062 GOVT BOYS HSS POIGAI 33041204404 1636283

20 246VLRE0064 GOVT BOYS HSS  USSOOR 632105 33040900303 1636714

21 246VLRE0065 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL PALLIKONDA 33041203112 1637901

22 246VLRE0065 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL PALLIKONDA 33041203112 1637905

23 246VLRE0066 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL, ODUGATHUR 33041201710 1636927

24 246VLRE0066 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL, ODUGATHUR 33041201710 1636939

25 246VLRE0066 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL, ODUGATHUR 33041201710 1637000

26 246VLRE0066 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL, ODUGATHUR 33041201710 1637022

27 246VLRE0067 GOVT GIRLS HSS  USSOOR VELLORE 33040900302 1643059

28 246VLRE0070 GOVT GIRLS HSS PALLIKONDA VELLORE 33041203109 1637858

29 246VLRE0070 GOVT GIRLS HSS PALLIKONDA VELLORE 33041203109 1637873

30 246VLRE0073 GOVT HSS VIRINCHIPURAM 33041200602 1642801

31 246VLRE0073 GOVT HSS VIRINCHIPURAM 33041200602 1642822

32 246VLRE0076 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL VIRUPAKSHIPURAM 33041101005 1640682

33 246VLRE0077 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL PENNATHUR 33041101607 1638281

34 246VLRE0080 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL THORAPADI VELLORE 33040902003 1638896

35 246VLRE0081 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL, SATHUVACHARI. 33040902213 1638998

36 246VLRE0081 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL, SATHUVACHARI. 33040902213 1639000

37 246VLRE0081 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL, SATHUVACHARI. 33040902213 1639033

38 246VLRE0082 GOVT MPL GHSS THOTTAPALAYAM 33041000142 1639310

39 246VLRE0082 GOVT MPL GHSS THOTTAPALAYAM 33041000142 1639315

40 246VLRE0083 GOVT MUSLIM HR SEC SCHOOL,VELLORE 33041000184 1639483

41 246VLRE0084 V K VINAYAGA MUDALIYAR GGHSS 33041000140 1639877

42 246VLRE0084 V K VINAYAGA MUDALIYAR GGHSS 33041000140 1639896

43 246VLRE0084 V K VINAYAGA MUDALIYAR GGHSS 33041000140 1640017

44 246VLRE0084 V K VINAYAGA MUDALIYAR GGHSS 33041000140 1640026

45 246VLRE0084 V K VINAYAGA MUDALIYAR GGHSS 33041000140 1640031

46 246VLRE0111 GOVT ADW HR ALAMELUMANGAPURAM 33040902602 1640316

47 246VLRE0111 GOVT ADW HR ALAMELUMANGAPURAM 33040902602 1640317

48 246VLRE0115 VOORHEES HSS,VELLORE 33041000166 1641191

49 246VLRE0115 VOORHEES HSS,VELLORE 33041000166 1641229

50 246VLRE0115 VOORHEES HSS,VELLORE 33041000166 1641290

51 246VLRE0115 VOORHEES HSS,VELLORE 33041000166 1641362

52 246VLRE0115 VOORHEES HSS,VELLORE 33041000166 1641385

53 246VLRE0115 VOORHEES HSS,VELLORE 33041000166 1641386



S:no: SCHOOL school name UDIS_CODE
english arrear 

10.03.2025

54 246VMBI0004 GBHSS PARADARAMI 33041504904 1643589

55 246VMBI0011 GHSS ALINJIKUPPAM 33041602202 1643127

56 246VMBI0013 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL VALATHUR 33041501506 1646833

57 246VMBI0020 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL NELLOREPET 33041505144 1644563

58 246VMBI0020 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL NELLOREPET 33041505144 1644567

59 246VMBI0020 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL NELLOREPET 33041505144 1644647

60 246VMBI0020 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL NELLOREPET 33041505144 1644653

61 246VMBI0020 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL NELLOREPET 33041505144 1644672

62 246VMBI0021 GOVT MPL HR SEC SCHOOL GUDIYATTAM 33041505110 1643907

63 246VMBI0086 NUSRATHUL ISLAM GIRLS HSS 33041601017 1646702

64 246VMBI0105 JOTHI HR. SEC. SCHOOL, GUDIYATHAM 33041505123 1644368



S:no: SCHOOL school Name UDIS_CODE
TAMIL 05.03.2025 

ABSENT 

1 246RPTI0008 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL PONNAI 33040400512 9640297

2 246RPTI0009 GOVT GIRLS HSS PONNAI 33040400510 9644182

3 246RPTI0009 GOVT GIRLS HSS PONNAI 33040400510 9644197

4 246RPTI0009 GOVT GIRLS HSS PONNAI 33040400510 9644207

5 246RPTI0023 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL VALLIMALAI 33040401003 9644614

6 246RPTI0023 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL VALLIMALAI 33040401003 9644668

7 246RPTI0026 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL VENNAMPALLI 33040401608 9640496

8 246VLRE0001 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL K V KUPPAM 33041402304 9629706

9 246VLRE0001 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL K V KUPPAM 33041402304 9629710

10 246VLRE0001 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL K V KUPPAM 33041402304 9629718

11 246VLRE0001 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL K V KUPPAM 33041402304 9629771

12 246VLRE0001 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL K V KUPPAM 33041402304 9629778

13 246VLRE0002 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL LATHERI 33041404206 9644077

14 246VLRE0003 Govt.Boys' Hr.Sec.School, Latheri 33041404207 9629883

15 246VLRE0003 Govt.Boys' Hr.Sec.School, Latheri 33041404207 9629885

16 246VLRE0003 Govt.Boys' Hr.Sec.School, Latheri 33041404207 9629906

17 246VLRE0004 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL KATPADI 33041300718 9630088

18 246VLRE0004 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL KATPADI 33041300718 9630119

19 246VLRE0004 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL KATPADI 33041300718 9630125

20 246VLRE0004 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL KATPADI 33041300718 9630129

21 246VLRE0004 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL KATPADI 33041300718 9630146

22 246VLRE0004 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL KATPADI 33041300718 9630152

23 246VLRE0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL KATPADI 33041300713 9630434

24 246VLRE0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL KATPADI 33041300713 9630443

25 246VLRE0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL KATPADI 33041300713 9630450

26 246VLRE0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL KATPADI 33041300713 9630454

27 246VLRE0007 GHSS BRAMMAPURAM 33041301405 9632216

28 246VLRE0009 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL VADUGANTHANGAL 33041403104 9644553

29 246VLRE0012 GHSS JANGALAPALLI 33041300405 9644756

30 246VLRE0012 GHSS JANGALAPALLI 33041300405 9644759

31 246VLRE0013 GOVT BOYS HSS THIRUVALAM 33041302703 9630677

32 246VLRE0013 GOVT BOYS HSS THIRUVALAM 33041302703 9630679

33 246VLRE0013 GOVT BOYS HSS THIRUVALAM 33041302703 9630680

34 246VLRE0013 GOVT BOYS HSS THIRUVALAM 33041302703 9630696

35 246VLRE0013 GOVT BOYS HSS THIRUVALAM 33041302703 9630738

36 246VLRE0013 GOVT BOYS HSS THIRUVALAM 33041302703 9630745

37 246VLRE0014 GOVT GIRLS HSS K V KUPPAM 33041402305 9630992

38 246VLRE0014 GOVT GIRLS HSS K V KUPPAM 33041402305 9631002

39 246VLRE0014 GOVT GIRLS HSS K V KUPPAM 33041402305 9631039

40 246VLRE0014 GOVT GIRLS HSS K V KUPPAM 33041402305 9631085

41 246VLRE0014 GOVT GIRLS HSS K V KUPPAM 33041402305 9631086

42 246VLRE0014 GOVT GIRLS HSS K V KUPPAM 33041402305 9631088



S:no: SCHOOL school Name UDIS_CODE
TAMIL 05.03.2025 

ABSENT 

43 246VLRE0014 GOVT GIRLS HSS K V KUPPAM 33041402305 9631098

44 246VLRE0014 GOVT GIRLS HSS K V KUPPAM 33041402305 9631105

45 246VLRE0015 SGR GHSS KOSAVANPUDUR 33041400808 9629672

46 246VLRE0015 SGR GHSS KOSAVANPUDUR 33041400808 9629684

47 246VLRE0016 TMKV GOVT BOYS HSS KANGEYANALLORE 33041301203 9631356

48 246VLRE0024 GHSS KARNAMBUT 33041302202 9630722

49 246VLRE0024 GHSS KARNAMBUT 33041302202 9630725

50 246VLRE0026 GOVT HSS, VANJUR 33041300902 9639347

51 246VLRE0026 GOVT HSS, VANJUR 33041300902 9639366

52 246VLRE0026 GOVT HSS, VANJUR 33041300902 9639375

53 246VLRE0026 GOVT HSS, VANJUR 33041300902 9639405

54 246VLRE0026 GOVT HSS, VANJUR 33041300902 9639431

55 246VLRE0029 DEVALOIS GOVT AIDED HSS KASAM 33041301315 9630527

56 246VLRE0029 DEVALOIS GOVT AIDED HSS KASAM 33041301315 9630530

57 246VLRE0029 DEVALOIS GOVT AIDED HSS KASAM 33041301315 9630532

58 246VLRE0030 DON BOSCO BOYS HSS GANDHI 33041301314 9631722

59 246VLRE0030 DON BOSCO BOYS HSS GANDHI 33041301314 9631971

60 246VLRE0035

SARASWATHI VIDHYALAYA MATRIC HSS , 

SETHUVANDAI 33041400304 9644977

61 246VLRE0042

VIDYANIKETAN MATRIC HSS, 

GANDHINAGAR 33041301317 9631194

62 246VLRE0050

SRI KALAIVANI VIDYALAYA MATRIC HSS, 

MELMAYIL 33041401803 9631054

63 246VLRE0060 EVRN GOVT MODEL  GGHSS 33041000182 9632692

64 246VLRE0060 EVRN GOVT MODEL  GGHSS 33041000182 9632860

65 246VLRE0060 EVRN GOVT MODEL  GGHSS 33041000182 9632866

66 246VLRE0060 EVRN GOVT MODEL  GGHSS 33041000182 9632867

67 246VLRE0060 EVRN GOVT MODEL  GGHSS 33041000182 9632923

68 246VLRE0061 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL ODUGATHUR 33041201708 9633033

69 246VLRE0061 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL ODUGATHUR 33041201708 9633061

70 246VLRE0061 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL ODUGATHUR 33041201708 9633067

71 246VLRE0061 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL ODUGATHUR 33041201708 9633075

72 246VLRE0061 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL ODUGATHUR 33041201708 9633098

73 246VLRE0061 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL ODUGATHUR 33041201708 9633099

74 246VLRE0062 GOVT BOYS HSS POIGAI 33041204404 9633247

75 246VLRE0062 GOVT BOYS HSS POIGAI 33041204404 9633250

76 246VLRE0063 GBHSSL ANAICUT-632101 33041203904 9633543

77 246VLRE0063 GBHSSL ANAICUT-632101 33041203904 9633594

78 246VLRE0063 GBHSSL ANAICUT-632101 33041203904 9633611

79 246VLRE0063 GBHSSL ANAICUT-632101 33041203904 9633619

80 246VLRE0063 GBHSSL ANAICUT-632101 33041203904 9633626
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81 246VLRE0063 GBHSSL ANAICUT-632101 33041203904 9633637

82 246VLRE0064 GOVT BOYS HSS  USSOOR 632105 33040900303 9633678

83 246VLRE0064 GOVT BOYS HSS  USSOOR 632105 33040900303 9633683

84 246VLRE0064 GOVT BOYS HSS  USSOOR 632105 33040900303 9633719

85 246VLRE0065 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL PALLIKONDA 33041203112 9634657

86 246VLRE0065 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL PALLIKONDA 33041203112 9634658

87 246VLRE0065 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL PALLIKONDA 33041203112 9634881

88 246VLRE0066 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL, ODUGATHUR 33041201710 9633801

89 246VLRE0066 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL, ODUGATHUR 33041201710 9633805

90 246VLRE0066 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL, ODUGATHUR 33041201710 9633842

91 246VLRE0066 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL, ODUGATHUR 33041201710 9633877

92 246VLRE0066 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL, ODUGATHUR 33041201710 9633880

93 246VLRE0066 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL, ODUGATHUR 33041201710 9633882

94 246VLRE0066 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL, ODUGATHUR 33041201710 9633883

95 246VLRE0066 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL, ODUGATHUR 33041201710 9633896

96 246VLRE0066 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL, ODUGATHUR 33041201710 9633907

97 246VLRE0066 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL, ODUGATHUR 33041201710 9633950

98 246VLRE0067 GOVT GIRLS HSS  USSOOR VELLORE 33040900302 9639930

99 246VLRE0067 GOVT GIRLS HSS  USSOOR VELLORE 33040900302 9639951

100 246VLRE0067 GOVT GIRLS HSS  USSOOR VELLORE 33040900302 9639967

101 246VLRE0067 GOVT GIRLS HSS  USSOOR VELLORE 33040900302 9639973

102 246VLRE0068 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL POIGAI 33041204405 9634114

103 246VLRE0068 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL POIGAI 33041204405 9634152

104 246VLRE0068 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL POIGAI 33041204405 9634199

105 246VLRE0069 GGHSS ANAICUT VELLORE 33041203903 9634322

106 246VLRE0069 GGHSS ANAICUT VELLORE 33041203903 9634386

107 246VLRE0070 GOVT GIRLS HSS PALLIKONDA VELLORE 33041203109 9634783

108 246VLRE0070 GOVT GIRLS HSS PALLIKONDA VELLORE 33041203109 9634790

109 246VLRE0070 GOVT GIRLS HSS PALLIKONDA VELLORE 33041203109 9634808

110 246VLRE0070 GOVT GIRLS HSS PALLIKONDA VELLORE 33041203109 9634814

111 246VLRE0073 GOVT HSS VIRINCHIPURAM 33041200602 9639726

112 246VLRE0074 GHSS KONAVATTAM 33040901204 9634893

113 246VLRE0074 GHSS KONAVATTAM 33040901204 9634903

114 246VLRE0074 GHSS KONAVATTAM 33040901204 9634956

115 246VLRE0074 GHSS KONAVATTAM 33040901204 9634964
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116 246VLRE0074 GHSS KONAVATTAM 33040901204 9634994

117 246VLRE0077 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL PENNATHUR 33041101607 9635217

118 246VLRE0077 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL PENNATHUR 33041101607 9635247

119 246VLRE0077 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL PENNATHUR 33041101607 9635281

120 246VLRE0078 GHSS KAMMAVANPETTAI 33041102906 9635345

121 246VLRE0078 GHSS KAMMAVANPETTAI 33041102906 9635488

122 246VLRE0079 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL KANIYAMBADI 33041102006 9635823

123 246VLRE0079 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL KANIYAMBADI 33041102006 9635827

124 246VLRE0079 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL KANIYAMBADI 33041102006 9635843

125 246VLRE0080 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL THORAPADI VELLORE 33040902003 9635860

126 246VLRE0080 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL THORAPADI VELLORE 33040902003 9635889

127 246VLRE0080 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL THORAPADI VELLORE 33040902003 9635938

128 246VLRE0080 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL THORAPADI VELLORE 33040902003 9635939

129 246VLRE0081 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL, SATHUVACHARI. 33040902213 9636018

130 246VLRE0081 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL, SATHUVACHARI. 33040902213 9636080

131 246VLRE0081 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL, SATHUVACHARI. 33040902213 9636082

132 246VLRE0082 GOVT MPL GHSS THOTTAPALAYAM 33041000142 9636138

133 246VLRE0082 GOVT MPL GHSS THOTTAPALAYAM 33041000142 9636276

134 246VLRE0083 GOVT MUSLIM HR SEC SCHOOL,VELLORE 33041000184 9636465

135 246VLRE0083 GOVT MUSLIM HR SEC SCHOOL,VELLORE 33041000184 9636514

136 246VLRE0083 GOVT MUSLIM HR SEC SCHOOL,VELLORE 33041000184 9636517

137 246VLRE0083 GOVT MUSLIM HR SEC SCHOOL,VELLORE 33041000184 9636535

138 246VLRE0083 GOVT MUSLIM HR SEC SCHOOL,VELLORE 33041000184 9636540

139 246VLRE0083 GOVT MUSLIM HR SEC SCHOOL,VELLORE 33041000184 9636541

140 246VLRE0083 GOVT MUSLIM HR SEC SCHOOL,VELLORE 33041000184 9636543

141 246VLRE0083 GOVT MUSLIM HR SEC SCHOOL,VELLORE 33041000184 9636549

142 246VLRE0084 V K VINAYAGA MUDALIYAR GGHSS 33041000140 9636580

143 246VLRE0084 V K VINAYAGA MUDALIYAR GGHSS 33041000140 9636913

144 246VLRE0085 K A K M (MPL) HR SEC SCHOOL SAIDAPET 33041000143 9637116

145 246VLRE0085 K A K M (MPL) HR SEC SCHOOL SAIDAPET 33041000143 9637149

146 246VLRE0085 K A K M (MPL) HR SEC SCHOOL SAIDAPET 33041000143 9637150

147 246VLRE0104 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL CHOLAVARAM 33041100803 9644404

148 246VLRE0104 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL CHOLAVARAM 33041100803 9644408
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149 246VLRE0111 GOVT ADW HR ALAMELUMANGAPURAM 33040902602 9637195

150 246VLRE0114 SRI VENKATESWARA HSS VELLORE 33041000167 9637668

151 246VLRE0114 SRI VENKATESWARA HSS VELLORE 33041000167 9637874

152 246VLRE0115 VOORHEES HSS,VELLORE 33041000166 9638063

153 246VLRE0120 DESIA MATRIC HSS, VIRUPATCHIPURAM 33041101007 9638538

154 246VLRE0125 LAKSHMI GARDEN MHSS, VELLORE 33041000219 9638999

155 246VLRE0129

SHANTHINIKETHAN MATRIC HSS, 

SATHUVACHARI 33040902220 9638923

156 246VLRE0135 SUN MATRIC HSS , VALLAM 33041102706 9635509

157 246VLRE0136 VDS MATRIC HSS, EDAYANSATHU 33041101203 9635710

158 246VLRE0145

DESIA MATRIC. HR.SEC.SCHOOL 

SASTHRINAGAR  VELLORE 2 33040902114 9636492

159 246VLRE0148

SHILOH MATRIC HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL, ANAICUT 33041203905 9634246

160 246VMBI0003 GGHSS PARADARAMI 33041504905 9640687

161 246VMBI0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NADUPET 33041505111 9640983

162 246VMBI0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NADUPET 33041505111 9640999

163 246VMBI0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NADUPET 33041505111 9641000

164 246VMBI0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NADUPET 33041505111 9641017

165 246VMBI0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NADUPET 33041505111 9641026

166 246VMBI0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NADUPET 33041505111 9641063

167 246VMBI0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NADUPET 33041505111 9641075

168 246VMBI0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NADUPET 33041505111 9641140

169 246VMBI0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NADUPET 33041505111 9641141

170 246VMBI0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NADUPET 33041505111 9641142

171 246VMBI0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NADUPET 33041505111 9641150

172 246VMBI0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NADUPET 33041505111 9641154

173 246VMBI0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NADUPET 33041505111 9641161

174 246VMBI0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NADUPET 33041505111 9641166

175 246VMBI0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NADUPET 33041505111 9641189

176 246VMBI0007 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL PERNAMBUT 33041601013 9643146

177 246VMBI0007 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL PERNAMBUT 33041601013 9643206

178 246VMBI0007 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL PERNAMBUT 33041601013 9643365

179 246VMBI0007 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL PERNAMBUT 33041601013 9643458

180 246VMBI0007 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL PERNAMBUT 33041601013 9643464

181 246VMBI0007 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL PERNAMBUT 33041601013 9643497

182 246VMBI0007 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL PERNAMBUT 33041601013 9643512

183 246VMBI0007 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL PERNAMBUT 33041601013 9643587
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184 246VMBI0007 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL PERNAMBUT 33041601013 9643603

185 246VMBI0007 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL PERNAMBUT 33041601013 9643612

186 246VMBI0010 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL MAILPATTI 33041602405 9643738

187 246VMBI0010 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL MAILPATTI 33041602405 9643757

188 246VMBI0010 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL MAILPATTI 33041602405 9643821

189 246VMBI0011 GHSS ALINJIKUPPAM 33041602202 9640011

190 246VMBI0011 GHSS ALINJIKUPPAM 33041602202 9640012

191 246VMBI0011 GHSS ALINJIKUPPAM 33041602202 9640054

192 246VMBI0012 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL GOODANAGARAM 33041503603 9640804

193 246VMBI0012 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL GOODANAGARAM 33041503603 9640837

194 246VMBI0015 GHSS CHINNAPALLIKUPPAM 33041701001 9643898

195 246VMBI0018 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL THATTAPPARAI 33041500904 9640106

196 246VMBI0018 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL THATTAPPARAI 33041500904 9640108

197 246VMBI0018 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL THATTAPPARAI 33041500904 9640126

198 246VMBI0018 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL THATTAPPARAI 33041500904 9640142

199 246VMBI0018 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL THATTAPPARAI 33041500904 9640151

200 246VMBI0018 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL THATTAPPARAI 33041500904 9640177

201 246VMBI0020 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL NELLOREPET 33041505144 9641388

202 246VMBI0020 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL NELLOREPET 33041505144 9641468

203 246VMBI0020 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL NELLOREPET 33041505144 9641490

204 246VMBI0020 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL NELLOREPET 33041505144 9641607

205 246VMBI0020 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL NELLOREPET 33041505144 9641608

206 246VMBI0020 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL NELLOREPET 33041505144 9641641

207 246VMBI0020 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL NELLOREPET 33041505144 9641648

208 246VMBI0021 GOVT MPL HR SEC SCHOOL GUDIYATTAM 33041505110 9640740

209 246VMBI0021 GOVT MPL HR SEC SCHOOL GUDIYATTAM 33041505110 9640741

210 246VMBI0021 GOVT MPL HR SEC SCHOOL GUDIYATTAM 33041505110 9640742

211 246VMBI0021 GOVT MPL HR SEC SCHOOL GUDIYATTAM 33041505110 9640786

212 246VMBI0021 GOVT MPL HR SEC SCHOOL GUDIYATTAM 33041505110 9640816

213 246VMBI0021 GOVT MPL HR SEC SCHOOL GUDIYATTAM 33041505110 9640821
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214 246VMBI0021 GOVT MPL HR SEC SCHOOL GUDIYATTAM 33041505110 9640838

215 246VMBI0021 GOVT MPL HR SEC SCHOOL GUDIYATTAM 33041505110 9640883

216 246VMBI0026 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NELLOREPET 33041505112 9641303

217 246VMBI0026 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NELLOREPET 33041505112 9641351

218 246VMBI0026 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NELLOREPET 33041505112 9641353

219 246VMBI0026 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NELLOREPET 33041505112 9641373

220 246VMBI0026 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NELLOREPET 33041505112 9641375

221 246VMBI0033 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL AGRAVARAM 33041501103 9641531

222 246VMBI0071 GADWHSS PERNAMBUT 33041601014 9642614

223 246VMBI0071 GADWHSS PERNAMBUT 33041601014 9642617

224 246VMBI0071 GADWHSS PERNAMBUT 33041601014 9642618

225 246VMBI0071 GADWHSS PERNAMBUT 33041601014 9642624

226 246VMBI0071 GADWHSS PERNAMBUT 33041601014 9642631

227 246VMBI0071 GADWHSS PERNAMBUT 33041601014 9642701

228 246VMBI0071 GADWHSS PERNAMBUT 33041601014 9642767

229 246VMBI0071 GADWHSS PERNAMBUT 33041601014 9642777

230 246VMBI0071 GADWHSS PERNAMBUT 33041601014 9642778

231 246VMBI0083 ISLAMIAH HSS PERNAMBUT 33041601004 9642737

232 246VMBI0083 ISLAMIAH HSS PERNAMBUT 33041601004 9642837

233 246VMBI0083 ISLAMIAH HSS PERNAMBUT 33041601004 9642853

234 246VMBI0083 ISLAMIAH HSS PERNAMBUT 33041601004 9642872

235 246VMBI0083 ISLAMIAH HSS PERNAMBUT 33041601004 9642875

236 246VMBI0083 ISLAMIAH HSS PERNAMBUT 33041601004 9642941

237 246VMBI0083 ISLAMIAH HSS PERNAMBUT 33041601004 9643022

238 246VMBI0083 ISLAMIAH HSS PERNAMBUT 33041601004 9643051

239 246VMBI0085 NATIONAL HSS GUDIYATHAM VELLORE 33041505125 9641986

240 246VMBI0085 NATIONAL HSS GUDIYATHAM VELLORE 33041505125 9641992

241 246VMBI0085 NATIONAL HSS GUDIYATHAM VELLORE 33041505125 9642065

242 246VMBI0085 NATIONAL HSS GUDIYATHAM VELLORE 33041505125 9642077

243 246VMBI0085 NATIONAL HSS GUDIYATHAM VELLORE 33041505125 9642110

244 246VMBI0085 NATIONAL HSS GUDIYATHAM VELLORE 33041505125 9642114

245 246VMBI0086 NUSRATHUL ISLAM GIRLS HSS 33041601017 9643188

246 246VMBI0086 NUSRATHUL ISLAM GIRLS HSS 33041601017 9643660

247 246VMBI0088 THIRUVALLUVAR HSS GUDIYATHAM 33041505126 9642365

248 246VMBI0088 THIRUVALLUVAR HSS GUDIYATHAM 33041505126 9642484

249 246VMBI0088 THIRUVALLUVAR HSS GUDIYATHAM 33041505126 9642547

250 246VMBI0092 VALLALAR HR SEC SCHOOL GUDIYATTAM 33041505124 9641614

251 246VMBI0097 S.D.A MATRIC HSS, GUDIYATHAM 33041505127 9645121

252 246VMBI0101 ST JOHNS MHSS GUDIYATHAM 33041505129 9644914
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1 246RPTI0008 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL PONNAI 33040400512 9640297

2 246RPTI0009 GOVT GIRLS HSS PONNAI 33040400510 9644182

3 246RPTI0009 GOVT GIRLS HSS PONNAI 33040400510 9644197

4 246RPTI0009 GOVT GIRLS HSS PONNAI 33040400510 9644207

5 246RPTI0023 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL VALLIMALAI 33040401003 9644614

6 246RPTI0023 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL VALLIMALAI 33040401003 9644668

7 246RPTI0026 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL VENNAMPALLI 33040401608 9640496

8 246VLRE0001 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL K V KUPPAM 33041402304 9629706

9 246VLRE0001 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL K V KUPPAM 33041402304 9629710

10 246VLRE0001 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL K V KUPPAM 33041402304 9629718

11 246VLRE0001 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL K V KUPPAM 33041402304 9629771

12 246VLRE0001 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL K V KUPPAM 33041402304 9629778

13 246VLRE0002 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL LATHERI 33041404206 9644077

14 246VLRE0003 Govt.Boys' Hr.Sec.School, Latheri 33041404207 9629883

15 246VLRE0003 Govt.Boys' Hr.Sec.School, Latheri 33041404207 9629885

16 246VLRE0003 Govt.Boys' Hr.Sec.School, Latheri 33041404207 9629906

17 246VLRE0004 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL KATPADI 33041300718 9630088

18 246VLRE0004 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL KATPADI 33041300718 9630119

19 246VLRE0004 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL KATPADI 33041300718 9630146

20 246VLRE0004 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL KATPADI 33041300718 9630152

21 246VLRE0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL KATPADI 33041300713 9630434

22 246VLRE0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL KATPADI 33041300713 9630435

23 246VLRE0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL KATPADI 33041300713 9630443

24 246VLRE0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL KATPADI 33041300713 9630450

25 246VLRE0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL KATPADI 33041300713 9630454

26 246VLRE0009

GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL 

VADUGANTHANGAL 33041403104 9644553

27 246VLRE0012 GHSS JANGALAPALLI 33041300405 9644756

28 246VLRE0012 GHSS JANGALAPALLI 33041300405 9644759

29 246VLRE0013 GOVT BOYS HSS THIRUVALAM 33041302703 9630677

30 246VLRE0013 GOVT BOYS HSS THIRUVALAM 33041302703 9630679

31 246VLRE0013 GOVT BOYS HSS THIRUVALAM 33041302703 9630680

32 246VLRE0013 GOVT BOYS HSS THIRUVALAM 33041302703 9630696

33 246VLRE0013 GOVT BOYS HSS THIRUVALAM 33041302703 9630745

34 246VLRE0014 GOVT GIRLS HSS K V KUPPAM 33041402305 9630992

35 246VLRE0014 GOVT GIRLS HSS K V KUPPAM 33041402305 9631002

36 246VLRE0014 GOVT GIRLS HSS K V KUPPAM 33041402305 9631039

37 246VLRE0014 GOVT GIRLS HSS K V KUPPAM 33041402305 9631085

38 246VLRE0014 GOVT GIRLS HSS K V KUPPAM 33041402305 9631088

39 246VLRE0014 GOVT GIRLS HSS K V KUPPAM 33041402305 9631098

40 246VLRE0014 GOVT GIRLS HSS K V KUPPAM 33041402305 9631105

41 246VLRE0015 SGR GHSS KOSAVANPUDUR 33041400808 9629672

42 246VLRE0015 SGR GHSS KOSAVANPUDUR 33041400808 9629684
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43 246VLRE0016

TMKV GOVT BOYS HSS 

KANGEYANALLORE 33041301203 9631322

44 246VLRE0016

TMKV GOVT BOYS HSS 

KANGEYANALLORE 33041301203 9631356

45 246VLRE0024 GHSS KARNAMBUT 33041302202 9630722

46 246VLRE0024 GHSS KARNAMBUT 33041302202 9630725

47 246VLRE0026 GOVT HSS, VANJUR 33041300902 9639347

48 246VLRE0026 GOVT HSS, VANJUR 33041300902 9639366

49 246VLRE0026 GOVT HSS, VANJUR 33041300902 9639375

50 246VLRE0026 GOVT HSS, VANJUR 33041300902 9639405

51 246VLRE0026 GOVT HSS, VANJUR 33041300902 9639431

52 246VLRE0029 DEVALOIS GOVT AIDED HSS KASAM 33041301315 9630527

53 246VLRE0029 DEVALOIS GOVT AIDED HSS KASAM 33041301315 9630530

54 246VLRE0029 DEVALOIS GOVT AIDED HSS KASAM 33041301315 9630532

55 246VLRE0030 DON BOSCO BOYS HSS GANDHI 33041301314 9631722

56 246VLRE0030 DON BOSCO BOYS HSS GANDHI 33041301314 9631971

57 246VLRE0035

SARASWATHI VIDHYALAYA MATRIC HSS , 

SETHUVANDAI 33041400304 9644977

58 246VLRE0038 SUNBEAM MATRIC HSS, METTUKULAM 33041300712 9632337

59 246VLRE0042

VIDYANIKETAN MATRIC HSS, 

GANDHINAGAR 33041301317 9631194

60 246VLRE0050

SRI KALAIVANI VIDYALAYA MATRIC HSS, 

MELMAYIL 33041401803 9631054

61 246VLRE0060 EVRN GOVT MODEL  GGHSS 33041000182 9632860

62 246VLRE0060 EVRN GOVT MODEL  GGHSS 33041000182 9632866

63 246VLRE0061

GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL 

ODUGATHUR 33041201708 9633033

64 246VLRE0061

GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL 

ODUGATHUR 33041201708 9633061

65 246VLRE0061

GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL 

ODUGATHUR 33041201708 9633067

66 246VLRE0061

GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL 

ODUGATHUR 33041201708 9633075

67 246VLRE0061

GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL 

ODUGATHUR 33041201708 9633099

68 246VLRE0062 GOVT BOYS HSS POIGAI 33041204404 9633247

69 246VLRE0062 GOVT BOYS HSS POIGAI 33041204404 9633250

70 246VLRE0063 GBHSSL ANAICUT-632101 33041203904 9633543

71 246VLRE0063 GBHSSL ANAICUT-632101 33041203904 9633594

72 246VLRE0063 GBHSSL ANAICUT-632101 33041203904 9633611

73 246VLRE0063 GBHSSL ANAICUT-632101 33041203904 9633619

74 246VLRE0063 GBHSSL ANAICUT-632101 33041203904 9633626

75 246VLRE0063 GBHSSL ANAICUT-632101 33041203904 9633637

76 246VLRE0064 GOVT BOYS HSS  USSOOR 632105 33040900303 9633678

77 246VLRE0064 GOVT BOYS HSS  USSOOR 632105 33040900303 9633683

78 246VLRE0064 GOVT BOYS HSS  USSOOR 632105 33040900303 9633719

79 246VLRE0065 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL PALLIKONDA 33041203112 9634657
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80 246VLRE0065 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL PALLIKONDA 33041203112 9634658

81 246VLRE0065 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL PALLIKONDA 33041203112 9634881

82 246VLRE0066

GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL, 

ODUGATHUR 33041201710 9633801

83 246VLRE0066

GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL, 

ODUGATHUR 33041201710 9633805

84 246VLRE0066

GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL, 

ODUGATHUR 33041201710 9633842

85 246VLRE0066

GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL, 

ODUGATHUR 33041201710 9633877

86 246VLRE0066

GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL, 

ODUGATHUR 33041201710 9633880

87 246VLRE0066

GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL, 

ODUGATHUR 33041201710 9633882

88 246VLRE0066

GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL, 

ODUGATHUR 33041201710 9633883

89 246VLRE0066

GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL, 

ODUGATHUR 33041201710 9633896

90 246VLRE0066

GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL, 

ODUGATHUR 33041201710 9633907

91 246VLRE0066

GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL, 

ODUGATHUR 33041201710 9633950

92 246VLRE0067 GOVT GIRLS HSS  USSOOR VELLORE 33040900302 9639930

93 246VLRE0067 GOVT GIRLS HSS  USSOOR VELLORE 33040900302 9639951

94 246VLRE0067 GOVT GIRLS HSS  USSOOR VELLORE 33040900302 9639967

95 246VLRE0067 GOVT GIRLS HSS  USSOOR VELLORE 33040900302 9639973

96 246VLRE0068 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL POIGAI 33041204405 9634114

97 246VLRE0068 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL POIGAI 33041204405 9634199

98 246VLRE0069 GGHSS ANAICUT VELLORE 33041203903 9634322

99 246VLRE0069 GGHSS ANAICUT VELLORE 33041203903 9634386

100 246VLRE0070 GOVT GIRLS HSS PALLIKONDA VELLORE 33041203109 9634772

101 246VLRE0070 GOVT GIRLS HSS PALLIKONDA VELLORE 33041203109 9634783

102 246VLRE0070 GOVT GIRLS HSS PALLIKONDA VELLORE 33041203109 9634790

103 246VLRE0070 GOVT GIRLS HSS PALLIKONDA VELLORE 33041203109 9634808

104 246VLRE0070 GOVT GIRLS HSS PALLIKONDA VELLORE 33041203109 9634812

105 246VLRE0070 GOVT GIRLS HSS PALLIKONDA VELLORE 33041203109 9634814

106 246VLRE0073 GOVT HSS VIRINCHIPURAM 33041200602 9639726

107 246VLRE0074 GHSS KONAVATTAM 33040901204 9634893

108 246VLRE0074 GHSS KONAVATTAM 33040901204 9634903

109 246VLRE0074 GHSS KONAVATTAM 33040901204 9634956

110 246VLRE0074 GHSS KONAVATTAM 33040901204 9634964

111 246VLRE0074 GHSS KONAVATTAM 33040901204 9634994

112 246VLRE0077 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL PENNATHUR 33041101607 9635217

113 246VLRE0077 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL PENNATHUR 33041101607 9635247

114 246VLRE0077 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL PENNATHUR 33041101607 9635281

115 246VLRE0078 GHSS KAMMAVANPETTAI 33041102906 9635345
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116 246VLRE0078 GHSS KAMMAVANPETTAI 33041102906 9635488

117 246VLRE0080

GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL THORAPADI 

VELLORE 33040902003 9635860

118 246VLRE0080

GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL THORAPADI 

VELLORE 33040902003 9635889

119 246VLRE0080

GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL THORAPADI 

VELLORE 33040902003 9635913

120 246VLRE0081 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL, SATHUVACHARI. 33040902213 9636018

121 246VLRE0081 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL, SATHUVACHARI. 33040902213 9636080

122 246VLRE0081 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL, SATHUVACHARI. 33040902213 9636082

123 246VLRE0082 GOVT MPL GHSS THOTTAPALAYAM 33041000142 9636138

124 246VLRE0083 GOVT MUSLIM HR SEC SCHOOL,VELLORE 33041000184 9636465

125 246VLRE0083 GOVT MUSLIM HR SEC SCHOOL,VELLORE 33041000184 9636514

126 246VLRE0083 GOVT MUSLIM HR SEC SCHOOL,VELLORE 33041000184 9636517

127 246VLRE0083 GOVT MUSLIM HR SEC SCHOOL,VELLORE 33041000184 9636535

128 246VLRE0083 GOVT MUSLIM HR SEC SCHOOL,VELLORE 33041000184 9636540

129 246VLRE0083 GOVT MUSLIM HR SEC SCHOOL,VELLORE 33041000184 9636541

130 246VLRE0083 GOVT MUSLIM HR SEC SCHOOL,VELLORE 33041000184 9636549

131 246VLRE0084 V K VINAYAGA MUDALIYAR GGHSS 33041000140 9636580

132 246VLRE0084 V K VINAYAGA MUDALIYAR GGHSS 33041000140 9636913

133 246VLRE0085 K A K M (MPL) HR SEC SCHOOL SAIDAPET 33041000143 9637116

134 246VLRE0085 K A K M (MPL) HR SEC SCHOOL SAIDAPET 33041000143 9637149

135 246VLRE0085 K A K M (MPL) HR SEC SCHOOL SAIDAPET 33041000143 9637150

136 246VLRE0104 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL CHOLAVARAM 33041100803 9644404

137 246VLRE0104 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL CHOLAVARAM 33041100803 9644408

138 246VLRE0111 GOVT ADW HR ALAMELUMANGAPURAM 33040902602 9637195

139 246VLRE0114 SRI VENKATESWARA HSS VELLORE 33041000167 9637668

140 246VLRE0114 SRI VENKATESWARA HSS VELLORE 33041000167 9637874

141 246VLRE0115 VOORHEES HSS,VELLORE 33041000166 9638063

142 246VLRE0120 DESIA MATRIC HSS, VIRUPATCHIPURAM 33041101007 9638538

143 246VLRE0125 LAKSHMI GARDEN MHSS, VELLORE 33041000219 9638999

144 246VLRE0129

SHANTHINIKETHAN MATRIC HSS, 

SATHUVACHARI 33040902220 9638923
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145 246VLRE0136 VDS MATRIC HSS, EDAYANSATHU 33041101203 9635710

146 246VLRE0145

DESIA MATRIC. HR.SEC.SCHOOL 

SASTHRINAGAR  VELLORE 2 33040902114 9636492

147 246VLRE0148

SHILOH MATRIC HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL, ANAICUT 33041203905 9634246

148 246VMBI0003 GGHSS PARADARAMI 33041504905 9640687

149 246VMBI0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NADUPET 33041505111 9640983

150 246VMBI0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NADUPET 33041505111 9640999

151 246VMBI0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NADUPET 33041505111 9641000

152 246VMBI0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NADUPET 33041505111 9641017

153 246VMBI0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NADUPET 33041505111 9641026

154 246VMBI0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NADUPET 33041505111 9641063

155 246VMBI0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NADUPET 33041505111 9641075

156 246VMBI0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NADUPET 33041505111 9641140

157 246VMBI0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NADUPET 33041505111 9641141

158 246VMBI0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NADUPET 33041505111 9641142

159 246VMBI0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NADUPET 33041505111 9641150

160 246VMBI0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NADUPET 33041505111 9641154

161 246VMBI0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NADUPET 33041505111 9641161

162 246VMBI0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NADUPET 33041505111 9641166

163 246VMBI0006 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NADUPET 33041505111 9641189

164 246VMBI0007

GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL 

PERNAMBUT 33041601013 9643146

165 246VMBI0007

GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL 

PERNAMBUT 33041601013 9643365

166 246VMBI0007

GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL 

PERNAMBUT 33041601013 9643458

167 246VMBI0007

GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL 

PERNAMBUT 33041601013 9643464

168 246VMBI0007

GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL 

PERNAMBUT 33041601013 9643497

169 246VMBI0007

GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL 

PERNAMBUT 33041601013 9643512

170 246VMBI0007

GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL 

PERNAMBUT 33041601013 9643587

171 246VMBI0007

GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL 

PERNAMBUT 33041601013 9643603

172 246VMBI0007

GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL 

PERNAMBUT 33041601013 9643612

173 246VMBI0010 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL MAILPATTI 33041602405 9643738

174 246VMBI0010 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL MAILPATTI 33041602405 9643757

175 246VMBI0010 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL MAILPATTI 33041602405 9643821

176 246VMBI0011 GHSS ALINJIKUPPAM 33041602202 9640011

177 246VMBI0011 GHSS ALINJIKUPPAM 33041602202 9640012

178 246VMBI0011 GHSS ALINJIKUPPAM 33041602202 9640054

179 246VMBI0012 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL GOODANAGARAM 33041503603 9640804
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180 246VMBI0012 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL GOODANAGARAM 33041503603 9640837

181 246VMBI0015 GHSS CHINNAPALLIKUPPAM 33041701001 9643898

182 246VMBI0018 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL THATTAPPARAI 33041500904 9640106

183 246VMBI0018 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL THATTAPPARAI 33041500904 9640108

184 246VMBI0018 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL THATTAPPARAI 33041500904 9640126

185 246VMBI0018 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL THATTAPPARAI 33041500904 9640142

186 246VMBI0018 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL THATTAPPARAI 33041500904 9640151

187 246VMBI0018 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL THATTAPPARAI 33041500904 9640177

188 246VMBI0020 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL NELLOREPET 33041505144 9641388

189 246VMBI0020 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL NELLOREPET 33041505144 9641468

190 246VMBI0020 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL NELLOREPET 33041505144 9641490

191 246VMBI0020 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL NELLOREPET 33041505144 9641607

192 246VMBI0020 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL NELLOREPET 33041505144 9641608

193 246VMBI0020 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL NELLOREPET 33041505144 9641641

194 246VMBI0020 GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL NELLOREPET 33041505144 9641648

195 246VMBI0021 GOVT MPL HR SEC SCHOOL GUDIYATTAM 33041505110 9640740

196 246VMBI0021 GOVT MPL HR SEC SCHOOL GUDIYATTAM 33041505110 9640741

197 246VMBI0021 GOVT MPL HR SEC SCHOOL GUDIYATTAM 33041505110 9640742

198 246VMBI0021 GOVT MPL HR SEC SCHOOL GUDIYATTAM 33041505110 9640786

199 246VMBI0021 GOVT MPL HR SEC SCHOOL GUDIYATTAM 33041505110 9640816

200 246VMBI0021 GOVT MPL HR SEC SCHOOL GUDIYATTAM 33041505110 9640821

201 246VMBI0021 GOVT MPL HR SEC SCHOOL GUDIYATTAM 33041505110 9640838

202 246VMBI0021 GOVT MPL HR SEC SCHOOL GUDIYATTAM 33041505110 9640883

203 246VMBI0026 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NELLOREPET 33041505112 9641303

204 246VMBI0026 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NELLOREPET 33041505112 9641351

205 246VMBI0026 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NELLOREPET 33041505112 9641353

206 246VMBI0026 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NELLOREPET 33041505112 9641373
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207 246VMBI0026 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL NELLOREPET 33041505112 9641375

208 246VMBI0033 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL AGRAVARAM 33041501103 9641531

209 246VMBI0071 GADWHSS PERNAMBUT 33041601014 9642614

210 246VMBI0071 GADWHSS PERNAMBUT 33041601014 9642617

211 246VMBI0071 GADWHSS PERNAMBUT 33041601014 9642618

212 246VMBI0071 GADWHSS PERNAMBUT 33041601014 9642624

213 246VMBI0071 GADWHSS PERNAMBUT 33041601014 9642631

214 246VMBI0071 GADWHSS PERNAMBUT 33041601014 9642701

215 246VMBI0071 GADWHSS PERNAMBUT 33041601014 9642767

216 246VMBI0071 GADWHSS PERNAMBUT 33041601014 9642777

217 246VMBI0071 GADWHSS PERNAMBUT 33041601014 9642778

218 246VMBI0083 ISLAMIAH HSS PERNAMBUT 33041601004 9642737

219 246VMBI0083 ISLAMIAH HSS PERNAMBUT 33041601004 9642837

220 246VMBI0083 ISLAMIAH HSS PERNAMBUT 33041601004 9642853

221 246VMBI0083 ISLAMIAH HSS PERNAMBUT 33041601004 9642872

222 246VMBI0083 ISLAMIAH HSS PERNAMBUT 33041601004 9642875

223 246VMBI0083 ISLAMIAH HSS PERNAMBUT 33041601004 9642941

224 246VMBI0083 ISLAMIAH HSS PERNAMBUT 33041601004 9643022

225 246VMBI0083 ISLAMIAH HSS PERNAMBUT 33041601004 9643051

226 246VMBI0085 NATIONAL HSS GUDIYATHAM VELLORE 33041505125 9641986

227 246VMBI0085 NATIONAL HSS GUDIYATHAM VELLORE 33041505125 9641992

228 246VMBI0085 NATIONAL HSS GUDIYATHAM VELLORE 33041505125 9642065

229 246VMBI0085 NATIONAL HSS GUDIYATHAM VELLORE 33041505125 9642077

230 246VMBI0085 NATIONAL HSS GUDIYATHAM VELLORE 33041505125 9642110

231 246VMBI0085 NATIONAL HSS GUDIYATHAM VELLORE 33041505125 9642114

232 246VMBI0086 NUSRATHUL ISLAM GIRLS HSS 33041601017 9643188

233 246VMBI0086 NUSRATHUL ISLAM GIRLS HSS 33041601017 9643660

234 246VMBI0088 THIRUVALLUVAR HSS GUDIYATHAM 33041505126 9642365

235 246VMBI0088 THIRUVALLUVAR HSS GUDIYATHAM 33041505126 9642547

236 246VMBI0092 VALLALAR HR SEC SCHOOL GUDIYATTAM 33041505124 9641614

237 246VMBI0097 S.D.A MATRIC HSS, GUDIYATHAM 33041505127 9645121

238 246VMBI0101 ST JOHNS MHSS GUDIYATHAM 33041505129 9644914


